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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 13 Women, 200m Butterfly 11 years and older
03.11.2024 - 13:23 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:12.01 CREVAR, Anja DPA Zrenjanin 02.11.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:11.83 CREVAR, Anja DPA Zrenjanin 03.11.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:10.60 CREVAR, Anja DPA Novi Sad 04.12.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:14.47 MURTIN, Vanja VOJ Novi Sad 28.12.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:15.46 CREVAR, Anja DPA Novi Sad 28.12.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:22.94 ILIC, Sara SNN Novi sad 31.10.2010
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:25.06 CREVAR, Anja DPA Zrenjanin 08.11.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:35.73 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Zrenajnin 10.11.2011
Serbian National Records 2:09.33 CREVAR, Anja DPA Abu Dhabi (UAE) 17.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:12.01 CREVAR, Anja DPA Zrenjanin 02.11.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:11.83 CREVAR, Anja DPA Zrenjanin 03.11.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:10.60 CREVAR, Anja DPA Novi Sad 04.12.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:14.47 MURTIN, Vanja VOJ Novi Sad 28.12.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:15.46 CREVAR, Anja DPA Novi Sad 28.12.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:22.94 ILIC, Sara SNN Novi sad 31.10.2010
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:25.06 CREVAR, Anja DPA Zrenjanin 08.11.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:35.73 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Zrenajnin 10.11.2011

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 3:24.53  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:09.86  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 2:58.67  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 2:49.72
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:13.96 234 41.72 52.84 53.76 45.64
2. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:35.66 170 41.98 55.90 59.46 58.32

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.84 382 36.49 42.45 43.63 42.27
2. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.01 308 40.10 46.33 46.49 44.09
3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.51 290 38.38 47.54 48.48 46.11
4. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.78 280 40.65 47.10 48.07 46.96
5. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.14 252 43.01 49.56 48.74 47.83
6. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:25.91 196 40.97 49.27 55.48 1:00.19
7. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 3:35.51 170 47.95 55.00 56.03 56.53

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.74 362 35.68 42.48 45.35 44.23
2. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 3:02.69 280 38.54 47.48 49.72 46.95
3. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:08.04 257 41.15 48.47 51.65 46.77
4. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:15.49 229 40.71 48.73 52.85 53.20
5. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 3:23.70 202 43.83 52.06 54.09 53.72

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:32.64 481 34.47 39.80 39.62 38.75
2. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.29 365 35.45 41.95 45.65 44.24
3. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 2:50.94 342 36.95 44.42 45.91 43.66
4. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:52.49 333 36.55 44.65 47.29 44.00
5. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.03 270 38.12 47.83 49.71 49.37

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.78 389 35.03 41.64 43.02 44.09

Pioniri

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.84 382 36.49 42.45 43.63 42.27
2. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.01 308 40.10 46.33 46.49 44.09
3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.51 290 38.38 47.54 48.48 46.11
4. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.78 280 40.65 47.10 48.07 46.96
5. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.14 252 43.01 49.56 48.74 47.83



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 17.11.2024 14:33 - Page 2

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 13, Girls, 200m Butterfly, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:13.96 234 41.72 52.84 53.76 45.64
7. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:25.91 196 40.97 49.27 55.48 1:00.19
8. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 3:35.51 170 47.95 55.00 56.03 56.53
9. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:35.66 170 41.98 55.90 59.46 58.32


